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Newsletter 5                                            Together Everyone Achieves More   Friday 4 October, 2019 

Events coming up! 

Thurs 26 Sept Stay & Play  
Thurs 27 Sept Jeans for Genes Day 
Thurs 10 Oct Harvest Festival 
9.15/9.30 in the Village Hall 
Thurs 10 Oct PM Wreningham History 
group in school 
w/b Mon 14 Oct Families Week 
Tues 15 Oct Parents Eve 4.30-7PM 
Wed 16 Oct Parents Eve 4.30-7PM 
Thurs 17 Oct Parents Eve 3.30-6PM 
Half Term Mon 21 to Fri 25 October 
Thurs 31 Oct Cl.3 in All Saints Church 
Sat 2 Nov Open Morning 10 AM 
w/b Mon 11 Nov Friendship Week 
(Anti-Bullying Wk.) 
Mon 11 Nov Flu inoculation 
– whole school 
Thurs 14 Nov 3.30 Parents Internet 
Safety Session – details to follow 
Mon 18 Nov Year 3 Hockey 
Tournament 
Thurs 21 Nov Individual Photos 
Tue 3 Dec KS2 Nativity 9.30AM/ 6PM 
Thurs 5 Dec cl.1 & cl.2 Nativity  
Fri 6 Dec cl.1 & cl.2 Nativity 
Thurs 12 Dec Carol Singing 6PM 
around the village 
Tues 17 Dec School Christmas Dinner 
Wed 18 Christingle/Last day of term 
School re-opens Mon 6 January 2020  
 

Stars of the Week YR Ava Y1 W Henry C Y2 Hollie R Y3 
Woody H Y4 Joshua N Y5 Mae H Y6 Delphine 

The school’s Harvest Festival will be held at the 

Village Hall on Thursday 10 October from 9.15. All 

parents & grandparents are warmly welcome to attend.  We will be 

collecting tinned food for the Homeless in Norfolk – using the 

Salvation Army to distribute the food.  Please send in tinned items of 

food and non-perishable food by Wednesday 9 October. 

 
 

Parent Teacher 

Consultations 

The boards with 
parent meeting 
times will be 
outside class 2 
from Mon 7/10. 
Parents can sign 
up for a 10 minute 
parent teacher 
consultation to be 
held on Tues 15 
PM, Wed 16 PM 
or Thurs 17 PM.  
The consultations 
will take place in 
the school hall. 

Recorders club for 
beginners and beyond! 
Recorders club for children in 

Year 3-6 will take place on a 

Friday lunchtime after half-term. 

If your child is interested collect a 

form from the school office. 

We still have spaces for any 

children wanting to learn to play 

an instrument including the 

piano, cello and violin. Please see 

Mrs Sharp for more information. 

Families Week is Monday 14 October to 

Thursday 17 October. It is an opportunity for 

mums, dads and grandparents to eat a school dinner 

with their children or grandchildren in school!  

Parents of children in Cl.4 can stay to lunch on 

Monday, Cl.3 on Tuesday, Cl.2 on Wednesday, Cl.1 

on Thursday (parents can stay on an alternative day 

if the designated day is not convenient). Please note 

all dinners need to be pre-ordered in the school 

office. Adult meals cost £2.94, child’s meal £2.30 

This Year’s House Captains -2019 to 2020 

 
House Captain House Captain House Captain House Captain 

Eleanor Willow Keaton Cayden 

Vice-Captain Vice-Captain Vice-Captain Vice-Captain 

Ellie-Mae Emily  Ollie  Evie 

 


